25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-03-LEDP SERIES
AREA  LIGHTS
®
TYPE
071717AL-03-LEDP Cut Sheet
LED AREA LIGHTS

NOTE:  120v - 277v options available with remote LED driver.  Must use FA-26 mounting post
or FA-JBOX junction box to house remote driver.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-03-LEDP-BLT 2 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
AL-03-10-LEDP-BLT 2 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
AL-03-3T-LEDP-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
AL-03-3T-LEDP-10-BLT 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 4.0 lbs.
AL-03-4T-LEDP-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
AL-03-4T-10-LEDP-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat 4w LED Panel 4.0 lbs.
5"
127mm 6"
152mm
9"